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s Canoe Sprint World Championships

DGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K1 500m M 70+ - Heat 1

Lane

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

GER

UKR

CZE

POL

Bib

33

263

25

127

K1 500m M 70+ - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

LUHLEL

NF

POL

LTU

POL

AUT

POL

Bib

109

88

172

188

K1 500m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

HASREIE

NF

ROU

POL

SRB

ROU

GER

AUT

Bib

228

128

229

224

29

Name(s)

Karlheinz GRIESEL
Georgii SLIUNCHENKO
Karel SULER

Wtadystaw JEDRZEJCZYK

Name(s)

Kazimierz DATA
Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKIJ
Tadeusz REK

Seifert GOTTFRIED

Jan STACHOWICZ

Name(s)

Ignatencu PETRE
Waldemar JURCZAK
Ljubisa KOJIC
Stefan DINCA

Gerd BERNHARD

Gerhard BOSINA

DOB

50-12-18

39-01-24

44-11-22

50-09-26

DOB

52-05-12

52-06-23

51-06-27

52-03-15

51-09-20

DOB

55-12-07

56-04-10

57-10-30

54-01-15

53-02-01

57-03-06

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

09:00:00 - 22-08-12

09:06:00 - 22-08-12

09:12:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:27
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Masters
BYD

Canoe Sprint Workd Championships

GOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K1500m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

UKR

UKR

Aaraar

Bib

169

246

267

17

248

37

K1 500m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

UKR

POL

BUL

LTU

amnpa

GER

: POL

Bib

242

152

82

51

137

K1 500m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

AUT

UKR

LTU

POL

GER

POL

1 BN

Bib

251

83

192

39

179

Name(s)

Czestaw PIETRZYK
Serhiy HORYEYEV
Viktor VASYLIEV
Dalibor LORENC
Leonid IATSENKO

Siegmund KAMINSKI

Name(s)

Evgen DROBANTSEV
Roman MACIAS
Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
Gintaras KAMINSKAS
Andreas SCHULZE

Roman KOZLOWSKI

Name(s)

Albert MADLMAYR

Igor KOZLOV

Sergej KONONENKO
Krzysztof SZCZEPANSKI
Christoph LINDAU

Zbigniew SEWERYN

DOB

53-07-20

54-09-08

56-08-18

54-03-11

56-01-04

55-09-28

DOB

62-07-30

58-02-12

61-05-19

62-06-26

58-06-01

60-08-12

DOB

61-06-01

62-03-09

58-07-01

60-02-13

59-05-08

59-05-09

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

09:18:00 - 22-08-12

09:24:00 - 22-08-12

09:30:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:27
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K1 500m M 55-59 - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

FRA

POL

GER

HUN

LUnLSL

POL

— 0

Bib

126

58

145

59

65

136

75

K1 500m M 55-59 - Heat 2

Lane

7

8

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

SVK

POL

SWE

MDA

IEGl KL

POL

-

Bib

185

232

149

235

219

182

84

K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

NF

POL

UKR

POL

BUL

POL

=LNLOLr

BEL

Bib

118

255

209

198

5

Name(s)

Stanistaw JALOSZYNSKI
Zbigniew WIERZBICKI
Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI
Stefan VOGEL

Gabor KARDOS

Alojzy KOWAL

Janis ABOLINS

Name(s)

Stawomir SKRETY
Martin BLAZEK

Jan LUPINSKI
Stefan ERIKSSON
Sercei TARANCENCO
Krzysztof SIERSZEN

Voitech LAPO

Name(s)

Michal MERHAUT

Jacek GORSKI

Dmytro MUZYKA

Adam WYSZKOWSKI
Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
Rafat TROCINSKI

Vladimir KAZANTSEV

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

DOB

67-07-19

66-02-18

64-11-19

63-04-28

67-12-24

63-06-21

64-12-15

DOB

64-01-10

65-09-12

66-09-23

64-11-29

66-03-09

64-07-06

67-10-27

DOB

70-02-16

72-06-28

72-04-07

68-01-07

72-06-11

71-10-14

72-01-04

Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

09:36:00 - 22-08-12

09:42:00 - 22-08-12

09:48:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:27
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane

7

8

il

-

NF

POL

SVK

GER

POL

UKR

SVK

POL

Bib Name(s)

146

231

32

213

243

234

174

Maciek KURBIEL
Karol BECKER

Klaus GIERES
Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
Sergii GONCHAR
Gabriel ZIRKELBACH

Dariusz RUSIN

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

K1 500m M 50-54 - Heat 3

Lane

6

7

1SN0l

NF

POL

UKR

LTU

POL

ROU

POL

Bib Name(s)

168

256

90

203

225

101

Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
Andrii OBODOVSKY!I
Ramunas TIMINSKAS
Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
Traian DRUTAN

Dariusz BUKOWSKI

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

K1 500m M 45-49 - Heat 1

Lane

7

8

HIBRIn

NF

HUN

POL

GER

BUL

POL

GER

POL

Bib

62

161

48

150

52

208

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Name(s)

Gergely CSEKE
Marek MRUK
Torsten REUTER
Milen MITOV
Pawet tAKOMY
Thorsten LUCHS

Adam WYSOCKI

DOB

71-02-03

70-11-15

68-01-22

70-01-22

72-03-25

68-09-14

72-04-11

DOB

68-10-15

72-11-16

71-11-17

72-10-25

72-03-12

70-11-17

DOB

73-01-21

73-06-15

74-04-02

74-10-19

75-08-31

75-06-07

74-12-24

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12

09:54:00 - 22-08-12

10:00:00 - 22-08-12

10:06:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:27
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Canoe Sprint Workd Championships

Masters
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

START LIST
K1500m M 45-49 - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib
1 = HUN 72
2 ; POL 142
3 = HUN 68
4 5 GER 38
5 = HUN 73
6 : UKR 241
7 = HUN 74
8 ; POL 138

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 500m M 40-44 - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib
2 : POL 177
3 : POL 193
4 E SVK 233
5 : POL 211
6 |l = 21
7 : POL 159

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 500m M 40-44 - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib
ER — 180
4 : POL 164

5 l] BEL 4
7 : POL

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

175

Name(s)

Balazs SOREGI

Piotr KUCHMACZ
Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
Joerg LERCH

Laszlo TAPODI
Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
Laszlo TOROK-ILYES

Bogdan KRAUSS

Name(s)

Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
Mitosz SZCZUDLO
Milan JANKECH
Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI
Cestmir POKORNY

Marek MISKIEWICZ

Name(s)

Marek SIEMASZ
Michat NIESKURSKI
Wim EERDEKENS

Maciej RYCHLIK

DOB

77-10-31

76-05-28

77-03-04

74-04-14

76-09-15

74-01-15

77-08-22

75-01-01

DOB

79-07-23

81-01-20

78-09-27

79-07-27

80-05-22

80-04-25

DOB

79-07-04

79-01-19

81-02-06

81-07-17

Race 13

Race 14

Race 15

10:12:00 - 22-08-12

10:18:00 - 22-08-12

10:24:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:27
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Masters Cano
BYDGOSZCZ 202

-

international

) federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

C2500m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane NF
3 g POL
4 g PO
5 jmmm POL
6  |mmm POL
7 HON

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib
134
167

131
143

156
154

195
110

70
69

C2500m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane NF
> [
3 g POL
4 [
5 jmmm POL
6  |mmm PO
7 | POL

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib
43
47

108
107

34
40

102
236

103
133

95
200

Name(s)
Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirostaw OLEJNIK

Mirostaw KISLY
Stanistaw KUCZYNSKI

Dariusz MICHALAK
Wiestaw MANTURA

Adam SZMANSKI
Adam DOMBROWSKI

Adam MERENYI
Krisztian MARTON

Name(s)
Peter MUEHLENKAMP
Karsten PLESSMANN

Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ
Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI

Christian HAUKE
Christoph MACHINSKI

Andrzej CHARYTONIUK
Jorgen THOREN

Maciej CHWIERQOS
Marek KONDRACKI

Pawet BARASZKIEWICZ
Robert URBANEK

DOB
72-01-22
66-07-31

72-01-01
72-04-22

71-12-06
59-01-01

70-11-18
67-05-21

73-08-30
74-06-17

DOB
72-03-29
70-04-01

72-10-17
72-04-15

71-05-04
60-04-14

77-08-03
70-09-04

74-03-21
72-06-01

77-05-20
73-01-13

Race 16

Race 17

11:00:00 - 22-08-12

11:06:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K2 500m M 55-64 - Heat 1

Stawomir SKRETY
Stanistaw JALOSZYNSKI

Sigitas BULOVAS
Verner SERMOKAS

Stefan VOGEL
Siegmund KAMINSKI

Andreas SCHULZE
Michael WOLNY

Mirostaw KRECZMAN
Ryszard BIALKOWSKI

Albert MADLMAYR
Gerhard BOSINA

Roman MACIAS

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
eR—— 185
3 L I
4 5 GER 33
5 5 GER 316
R —— 139
7 o AUT 3
R —— 152

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Wtadystaw JEDRZEJCZYK

DOB
64-01-10
67-07-19

63-03-26
63-01-14

63-04-28
55-09-28

58-06-01
65-06-08

66-08-31
60-04-16

61-06-01
57-03-06

58-02-12
50-09-26

Race 18

11:12:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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Master
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 500m M 55-64 - Heat 2

Lane NF
> [
3 g POL
4 e B
5 jmmm POL
6  |mmm PO
7 e
g MR

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

35
187

137
122

230
229

206
136

149
58

251
242

259
245

Fietz HOLGER
Wojciech SOPOLINSKI

Roman KOZLOWSKI
Jarostaw GULAK

Marko PETROVIC
Ljubisa KOJIC

Wojciech WLODARCZYK
Alojzy KOWAL

Jan LUPINSKI
Zbigniew WIERZBICKI

Igor KOZLOV
Evgen DROBANTSEV

Grygorij ROMANJUK
Vasyl HNYLYTSYA

DOB
62-07-12
67-03-21

60-08-12
58-09-09

66-04-10
57-10-30

63-02-12
63-06-21

66-09-23
66-02-18

62-03-09
62-07-30

62-04-05
62-08-03

Race 19

11:18:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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s Canoe Sprint World Championships

Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
= & S,

2 o 32 Droommae ZEMRENCLS
3w pol 08 RemnCESES

s bl o M e
= AT

S oL e
7w B e can

5 o il —
N

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

DOB
76-09-15
75-02-16

71-11-17
70-09-01

77-05-04
73-08-17

75-03-09
70-02-16

73-01-21
69-09-16

72-04-11
72-06-28

68-06-24
67-10-27

73-06-15
72-10-25

72-11-16
72-04-07

Race 20

11:24:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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s Canoe Sprint World Championships

Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

-

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 500m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 sw
> MR
3 s
4 PO
5 [ HUN
e [
7 | POL
g [
o | o

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

210

241
243

165
147

68
72

52
44

168
101

48
32

85
80

Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV

Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
Sergii GONCHAR

Milen MITOV
Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV

Przemystaw NIEWIADOMSKI
Stawomir LEWALSKI

Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
Balazs SOREGI

Thorsten LUCHS
Toni PAIS

Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
Dariusz BUKOWSKI

Torsten REUTER
Klaus GIERES

Vytautas MIKSYS
Vadimas CIZYS

DOB
72-06-11
68-08-19

74-01-15
72-03-25

74-10-19
61-05-19

73-08-30
73-01-06

77-03-04
77-10-31

75-06-07
66-03-30

68-10-15
70-11-17

74-04-02
68-01-22

73-01-01
74-09-29

Race 21

11:30:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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e Sprint World Championships

Masters Cano
BYDGOSZCZ 202

-

international

) federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K2 500m M 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib
208

PR —— 208
3 o HUN 61
64

193

4 — POL 173
36

5 i p
6 bl o *
180

7 — POL 150

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K2 500m M 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib
CR —— 148
R — 211
4 [ s 233
R —— 19
6 e .
7 PO 5

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Name(s)
Adam WYSOCKI
Karol GARBACZ

Raymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES

Mitosz SZCZUDLO
Marcin RYMASZEWSKI

Thomas HUMMEL
Hardy SCHNEIDER

Petr SYNEK
Rafael AMORIM

Marek SIEMASZ
Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI

Name(s)
Rafat LEWANDOWSKI
Piotr KUCHMACZ

Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI
Rafat TROCINSKI

Milan JANKECH
Karol BECKER

Marcin GRANICA
Adam WYSZKOWSKI

Cestmir POKORNY
Jiri KRAFT

Michat NIESKURSKI
Michat KLONOWSKI

DOB
74-12-24

83-11-02

85-01-18
85-01-05

81-01-20
79-07-23

84-08-19
86-03-07

85-05-17
87-06-05

79-07-04
64-11-19

DOB
86-07-01
76-05-28

79-07-27
71-10-14

78-09-27
70-11-15

81-07-04
68-01-07

80-05-22
84-09-17

79-01-19
73-06-14

Race 22

Race 23

11:36:00 - 22-08-12

11:42:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28



(*)
&
aQ

ICRE—~

Masters
BYD

Canoe Sprint Workd Championships

GOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
C1500m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

BUSN *

NF

GEO

POL

ROU

UKR

GER

Bib

130

574

223

244

46

C1500m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

1T

NF

UKR

FIN

POL

CZE

POL

Bib

254

57

207

121

Name(s)

Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
Jerzy DUNAJSKI

Petre CAPUSTA
Volodymyr HERASYMENKO

Bruno PIEPERBECK

Name(s)

Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
Jukka HAMALAINEN
Leszek WOLSKI
Jaroslav MUCHA

Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ

DOB

57-07-05

57-02-10

57-06-14

57-02-20

57-04-17

DOB

54-06-05

53-05-25

55-01-10

55-12-04

55-07-07

Race 24

Race 25

11:48:00 - 22-08-12

11:54:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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| federation
ICRE—~ f :
BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022
BYDGOSZCZ 202 \_/ ’
K4 500m M 35-54 - Heat 1 Race 26 13:00:00 - 22-08-12
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
255 Dmytro MUZYKA 72-04-07
1 : UKR 75 Janis ABOLINS 64-12-15
256  Andrii OBODOVSKYI 72-11-16
76 Rodzers MATVEJEVS 84-04-15
68 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI 77-03-04
3 — HUN 72 Balazs SOREGI 77-10-31
60 Gergely ALMASI 81-05-17
71 Istvan PUSZTAY 80-03-18
49  Hardy SCHNEIDER 86-03-07
4 5 GER 36 Thomas HUMMEL 84-08-19
48 Torsten REUTER 74-04-02
32 Klaus GIERES 68-01-22
114 Karol GARBACZ 83-11-02
3 ; POL 115  Marcin GARBACZ 82-04-01
208 Adam WYSOCKI 74-12-24
120 kukasz GROCHOWSKI 81-04-07
147  Stawomir LEWALSKI 73-01-06
6 : POL 165 Przemystaw NIEWIADOMSKI 73-08-30
198 Rafat TROCINSKI 71-10-14
211 Marcin ZDZICHOWSKI 79-07-27
243  Sergii GONCHAR 72-03-25
7 : UKR 241 Yevgeniy DEDYUKH 74-01-15
242 Evgen DROBANTSEV 62-07-30
251 Igor KOZLOV 62-03-09
175 Maciej RYCHLIK 81-07-17
8 : POL 116  Michat GOLEBIEWSKI 85-10-23
129  Kamil KALWA 83-11-11
148 Rafat LEWANDOWSKI 86-07-01
52  Thorsten LUCHS 75-06-07
J 5 GER 37 Siegmund KAMINSKI 55-09-28
44  Toni PAIS 66-03-30
39 Christoph LINDAU 59-05-08

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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Canoe Sprint Workd Championships

Masters b
BYDGOSZCZ 2022

-

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K4 500m M 35-54 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 Ry
2 | POL
3 o HUN
P ——
s v
6  |mmm PO
7 I sw
g Dl =

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

105
104
164
132

61
64
73
63

150
168
174
118

Darius CERESKA
Voitech LAPO
Ramunas TIMINSKAS
Saulius SVALDENIS

Blazej CIESIELSKI
Rafat CIESIELSKI
Michat NIESKURSKI
Michat KLONOWSKI

Raymond BUKKOSI
Roland ILLES
Laszlo TAPODI
Zoltan DAVID

Pawet LAKOMY
Krzysztof PARADOWSKI
Dariusz RUSIN

Jacek GORSKI

Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
Silvester AIDIETIS
Vadimas CIZYS
Vytautas MIKSYS

Mitosz SZCZUDLO
Rafat BOBER

Marcin RYMASZEWSKI
Krzysztof BOBOLA

Karol BECKER

Milan JANKECH
Martin BLAZEK
Gabriel ZIRKELBACH

Michal MERHAUT
Robert BUDINSKY
Cestmir POKORNY
Jiri KRAFT

DOB

68-06-24
67-10-27
71-11-17
70-10-24

77-05-04
73-08-17
79-01-19
73-06-14

85-01-18
85-01-05
76-09-15
75-02-16

75-08-31
68-10-15
72-04-11
72-06-28

70-09-01
73-03-17
74-09-29
73-01-01

81-01-20
77-07-01

79-07-23
83-03-09

70-11-15
78-09-27
65-09-12
68-09-14

70-02-16
75-03-09
80-05-22
84-09-17

Race 27

13:06:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

C2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane NF
2 | POL
3 g POL
4 [
5 jmmm POL
6  |mmm PO
7 | POL

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib
131
143

156
154

43
47

195
110

102
236

103
133

C2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 2

Lane NF
3 g POL
4 g PO
5 jmmm POL
6 |l HUN

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib
134
167

108
107

200
95

69
70

Name(s)
Mirostaw KISLY

Stanistaw KUCZYNSKI

Dariusz MICHALAK
Wiestaw MANTURA

Peter MUEHLENKAMP
Karsten PLESSMANN

Adam SZMANSKI
Adam DOMBROWSKI

Andrzej CHARYTONIUK
Jorgen THOREN

Maciej CHWIEROS
Marek KONDRACKI

Name(s)
Dariusz KOSZYKOWSKI

Mirostaw OLEJNIK

Zbigniew DANIELEWICZ
Tomasz CZAJKOWSKI

Robert URBANEK
Pawet BARASZKIEWICZ

Krisztian MARTON
Adam MERENYI

DOB
72-01-01
72-04-22

71-12-06
59-01-01

72-03-29
70-04-01

70-11-18
67-05-21

77-08-03
70-09-04

74-03-21
72-06-01

DOB
72-01-22
66-07-31

72-10-17
72-04-15

73-01-13
77-05-20

74-06-17
73-08-30

Race 28

Race 29

14:00:00 - 22-08-12

14:03:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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s Canoe Sprint World Championships

Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

K1 200m M 70+ - Heat 1 Race 30 14:06:00 - 22-08-12
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
4 — POL 127 Wiadystaw JEDRZEJCZYK 50-09-26
5 e 25  Karel SULER 1944-11-22
6 : UKR 263 Georgii SLIUNCHENKO 1939-01-24
7 5 GER 33 Karlheinz GRIESEL 50-12-18

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 200m M 70+ - Heat 2 Race 31 14:09:00 - 22-08-12
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
3 o AUT 2 Seifert GOTTFRIED 520315
4 —h 172 Tadeusz REK 510627
5 Ry 88 Jevgenij SOKOLOVSKLS 52-06-23
6 ; POL 109 Kazimierz DATA 52-05-12
7 — POL 188 Jan STACHOWICZ 51-09-20

1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 1 Race 32 14:12:00 - 22-08-12
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB

1 5 GER 37 Siegmund KAMINSKI 55-09-28

2 : UKR 248 Leonid IATSENKO 56-01-04

3 5 GER 29 Gerd BERNHARD 53-02-01

4 SRB 229  Ljubisa KOJIC 57-10-30

5 = AUT 1 Gerhard BOSINA 57-03-06

6 MDA 220 Vitali VIGOVSKI 57-09-27

7 l] ROU 224  Stefan DINCA 54-01-15

8 —— 128  Waldemar JURCZAK 56-04-10

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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Masters
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K1 200m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 PO
3 BB rou
4 kR
6 kR
7 Ry

g8 | =

Bib

169

227

246

267

81

17

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 -
> o
4 o AUT
5 ; POL
6 -
7 Ry

8  mmm PO

Bib

39

83

97

51

87

152

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

K1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 Ry
2 g PO
3 kR
4 ——
5 kR
6 | 8w
7 ; POL
8 kR

Bib

82

192

251

179

242

137

245

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Name(s)

Czestaw PIETRZYK

Baciu NICOLAE

Serhiy HORYEYEV

Viktor VASYLIEV
Bronislovas IVANAUSKAS

Dalibor LORENC

Name(s)

Christoph LINDAU
Sergej KONONENKO
Albert MADLMAYR
Ryszard BIALKOWSKI
Andreas SCHULZE
Gintautas SIASKUS

Roman MACIAS

Name(s)

Gintaras KAMINSKAS
Krzysztof SZCZEPANSKI
Igor KOZLOV

Zbigniew SEWERYN
Evgen DROBANTSEV
Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV
Roman KOZLOWSKI

Vasyl HNYLYTSYA

DOB

53-07-20

56-05-16

54-09-08

56-08-18

55-04-09

54-03-11

DOB

59-05-08

58-07-01

61-06-01

60-04-16

58-06-01

61-09-12

58-02-12

DOB

62-06-26

60-02-13

62-03-09

59-05-09

62-07-30

61-05-19

60-08-12

62-08-03

Race 33

Race 34

Race 35

14:15:00 - 22-08-12

14:18:00 - 22-08-12

14:21:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:28
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) federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K1 200m M 55-59 - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 PO
2 o HUN
3 g POL
4 SWE
5 : POL
s | v
7 : POL
8  mmm LAT
9  mmm POL

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib

187

65

185

235

182

84

149

75

145

K1 200m M 55-59 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 PO
2 s«
R ——C
4 i
5 1] ==
6 -
7 : POL

8 MDA

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib

139

232

126

59

58

44

136

219

K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 Ry
2 g PO
3 oo
5 ; POL
6 -
7 ; POL
R ——

Bib

90

174

79

101

32

118

168

Name(s)

Wojciech SOPOLINSKI
Gabor KARDOS
Stawomir SKRETY
Stefan ERIKSSON
Krzysztof SIERSZEN
Voitech LAPO

Jan LUPINSKI

Janis ABOLINS

Mariusz KULICZKOWSKI

Name(s)

Mirostaw KRECZMAN
Martin BLAZEK
Stanistaw JALOSZYNSKI
Stefan VOGEL

Zbigniew WIERZBICKI
Toni PAIS

Alojzy KOWAL

Sercei TARANCENCO

Name(s)

Ramunas TIMINSKAS
Dariusz RUSIN
Darius CERESKA
Dariusz BUKOWSKI
Klaus GIERES

Jacek GORSKI

Krzysztof PARADOWSKI

DOB

67-03-21

67-12-24

64-01-10

64-11-29

64-07-06

67-10-27

66-09-23

64-12-15

64-11-19

DOB

66-08-31

65-09-12

67-07-19

63-04-28

66-02-18

66-03-30

63-06-21

66-03-09

DOB

71-11-17

72-04-11

68-06-24

70-11-17

68-01-22

72-06-28

68-10-15

Race 36

Race 37

Race 38

14:24:00 - 22-08-12

14:27:00 - 22-08-12

14:30:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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international
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane

7

8

NF

ROU

SVK

ROU

UKR

SVK

UKR

I IREIOSES

POL

Bib Name(s)

221

231

226

256

234

243

209

Catalin BISTRICEANU
Karol BECKER
loachim HASCU
Andrii OBODOVSKY!I
Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
Sergii GONCHAR

Adam WYSZKOWSKI

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

K1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 3

Lane

7

8

NF

POL

BEL

POL

LTU

INLCLY

BUL

: POL

Bib Name(s)

18

203

213

92

146

Michal MERHAUT

Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
Vladimir KAZANTSEV
Tomasz ZRAJKOWSKI
Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV

Maciek KURBIEL

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

K1 200m M 45-49 - Heat 1

Lane

8

9

NF

POL

LTU

CZE

GER

POL

BUL

HUN

POL

POL

ILUNLEERL

Bib Name(s)

147

80

11

38

165

9

73

104

138

Stawomir LEWALSKI
Vadimas CIZYS

Robert BUDINSKY

Joerg LERCH

Przemystaw NIEWIADOMSKI
Milen MITOV

Laszlo TAPODI

Rafat CIESIELSKI

Bogdan KRAUSS

1st and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

DOB

71-02-21

70-11-15

71-07-29

72-11-16

68-09-14

72-03-25

68-01-07

DOB

70-02-16

72-10-25

72-01-04

70-01-22

70-09-01

72-06-11

71-02-03

DOB

73-01-06

74-09-29

75-03-09

74-04-14

73-08-30

74-10-19

76-09-15

73-08-17

75-01-01

Race 39

Race 40

Race 41

14:33:00 - 22-08-12

14:36:00 - 22-08-12

14:39:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:29
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K1200m M 45-49 - Heat 2

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 i LTU 85 Vytautas MIKSYS
2 MDA 218 Sergiu SEREMET
3 ; POL 150  Pawet LAKOMY
4 o HUN 72 Balazs SOREGI
5 5 GER 48 Torsten REUTER
6 = HUN 62 Gergely CSEKE
7 ; POL 105 Blazej CIESIELSKI

8 | HUN

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

74 Laszlo TOROK-ILYES

K1 200m M 45-49 - Heat 3

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
1 — POL 208 Adam WYSOCKI
2 —h 142 Piotr KUCHMACZ
3 : UKR 241 Yevgeniy DEDYUKH
4 5 GER 52 Thorsten LUCHS
5 ; POL 161 Marek MRUK
6 = HUN 68 Laszlo LASZLOFALVI
7 i LTU 77 Silvester AIDIETIS

8 | HUN

Tst and 2nd + next 3 BT to Final A next 9 BT to Final B rest out

63 Zoltan DAVID

K1 200m M 40-44 - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib Name(s)
> ; POL 175 Maciej RYCHLIK
3 i CZE 21 Cestmir POKORNY
a —— 193  Mitosz SZCZUDLO
5 Bl s« 233 Milan JANKECH
6 = HUN 71 Istvan PUSZTAY
7 —— 159  Marek MISKIEWICZ

1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

DOB

73-01-01

73-03-12

75-08-31

77-10-31

74-04-02

73-01-21

77-05-04

77-08-22

DOB

74-12-24

76-05-28

74-01-15

75-06-07

73-06-15

77-03-04

73-03-17

75-02-16

DOB

81-07-17

80-05-22

81-01-20

78-09-27

80-03-18

80-04-25

Race 42

Race 43

Race 44

14:42:00 - 22-08-12

14:45:00 - 22-08-12

14:48:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

Printed at 22-08-13 08:51:29
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
K1200m M 40-44 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

MDA

POL

BEL

1=121

POL

: POL

Bib Name(s)

115

215

164

180

K1 200m M 35-39 - Heat 1

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

HUN

POL

CZE

irpunr

POL

Bib

129

64

99

26

166

K1 200m M 35-39 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

HUN

USA

POL

LAT

GER

anpno

Bib

61

116

76

36

Marcin GARBACZ
Nicolai LUNIN

Michat NIESKURSKI
Wim EERDEKENS
Marcin RYMASZEWSKI

Marek SIEMASZ

Name(s)

Jiri KRAFT

Kamil KALWA
Roland ILLES
Krzysztof BOBOLA
Petr SYNEK

Dariusz NOWICKI

Name(s)

Raymond BUKKOSI
Rafael AMORIM
Michat GOLEBIEWSKI
Rodzers MATVEJEVS

Thomas HUMMEL

DOB

82-04-01

82-09-26

79-01-19

81-02-06

79-07-23

79-07-04

DOB

84-09-17

83-11-11

85-01-05

83-03-09

85-05-17

84-01-04

DOB

85-01-18

87-06-05

85-10-23

84-04-15

84-08-19

Race 45

Race 46

Race 47

14:51:00 - 22-08-12

14:54:00 - 22-08-12

14:57:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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Canoe Sprint Workd Championships
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

C1200m M 65-69 - Heat 1

Lane NF
2 g PO
E3 E3
3 GEO
4 l] ROU
5 5 GER
N e
7 : UKR

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib

144

130

223

46

19

244

C1200m M 65-69 - Heat 2

Lane NF
PR ——
3 = el
4 — POL
5 kR
6  mmm PO

7 : POL

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib

574

57

121

254

207

94

C1200m M 60-64 - Heat 1

Lane NF
3 -
4 : POL
5 : POL
6 G
7 : POL

T1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib

40

112

183

252

214

Name(s)

Zbigniew KUKUCZKA
Zakaria KHIZANISHVILI
Petre CAPUSTA

Bruno PIEPERBECK
Jaroslav MUCHA

Volodymyr HERASYMENKO

Name(s)

Jerzy DUNAJSKI

Jukka HAMALAINEN
Leszek GRYCKIEWICZ
Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
Leszek WOLSKI

lvan ANGHEL

Name(s)

Christoph MACHINSKI
Roman FIGIELUS
Jerzy SIEWRUK
Viktor KOZORIZ

Marek ZYSKOWSKI

DOB

54-09-22

57-07-05

57-06-14

57-04-17

55-12-04

57-02-20

DOB

57-02-10

53-05-25

55-07-07

54-06-05

55-01-10

57-05-29

DOB

60-04-14

62-12-24

61-01-28

59-12-03

60-01-01

Race 48

Race 49

Race 50

15:00:00 - 22-08-12

15:03:00 - 22-08-12

15:06:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST
C1 200m M 60-64 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

UKR

POL

1Ol

POL

Uk

Bib

196

261

154

201

240

C1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 1

Lane

5

6

1st and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

GER

POL

POL

aLL

GER

: POL

Bib

43

133

131

55

143

C1 200m M 50-54 - Heat 2

Lane

6

7

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

NF

POL

POL

SWE

POL

ALGlL

GER

Bib

195

156

236

113

47

Name(s)

Bogdan SZYMONIAK
Mykhailo SHEVCHENKO
Wiestaw MANTURA
Wojciech WASILEWSKI

Oleksandr DAVYDENKO

Name(s)

Peter MUEHLENKAMP
Marek KONDRACKI
Mirostaw KISLY
Thomas VOSKUHL

Stanistaw KUCZYNSKI

Name(s)

Adam SZMANSKI
Dariusz MICHALAK
Jorgen THOREN
Zbigniew FLORCZAK

Karsten PLESSMANN

DOB

59-01-06

60-11-19

59-01-01

60-01-03

61-07-14

DOB

72-03-29

72-06-01

72-01-01

70-06-01

72-04-22

DOB

70-11-18

71-12-06

70-09-04

69-04-03

70-04-01

Race 51

Race 52

Race 53

15:09:00 - 22-08-12

15:12:00 - 22-08-12

15:15:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 200m M 55-64 - Heat 1

Lane NF
> [
3 g POL
s W
6 0
7 PO
8 [ AUT

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

56
51

139
97

35
187

251
242

137
122

-

Michael WOLNY
Andreas SCHULZE

Mirostaw KRECZMAN
Ryszard BIALKOWSKI

Fietz HOLGER
Wojciech SOPOLINSKI

Igor KOZLOV
Evgen DROBANTSEV

Roman KOZLOWSKI
Jarostaw GULAK

Albert MADLMAYR
Gerhard BOSINA

DOB
65-06-08
58-06-01

66-08-31
60-04-16

62-07-12
67-03-21

62-03-09
62-07-30

60-08-12
58-09-09

61-06-01
57-03-06

16:00:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 200m M 55-64 - Heat 2

Lane NF
> MR
3 oo
s W
5 mmm PO
e [
A —_—
8 1l

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

259
245

78
86

39
37

206
136

59
37

185
126

224
222

Grygorij ROMANJUK
Vasyl HNYLYTSYA

Sigitas BULOVAS
Verner SERMOKAS

Christoph LINDAU
Siegmund KAMINSKI

Wojciech WLODARCZYK
Alojzy KOWAL

Stefan VOGEL
Siegmund KAMINSKI

Stawomir SKRETY
Stanistaw JALOSZYNSKI

Stefan DINCA
Constantin BUCUR

DOB
62-04-05
62-08-03

63-03-26
63-01-14

59-05-08
55-09-28

63-02-12
63-06-21

63-04-28
55-09-28

64-01-10
67-07-19

54-01-15
58-05-20

Race 55

16:03:00 - 22-08-12

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl
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Maste
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 1

Lane NF
1 Ry
2 | s
3 [ sw
s W
5 jmmm POL
N e
7 | POL
° | s

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

92
90

210

234
232

52
44

203
161

11
18

147
208

Vygantas ZENKEVICIUS
Ramunas TIMINSKAS

Mariyan IVANOV DIMITROV
Stefan YOAKIMOV POPOV

Gabriel ZIRKELBACH
Martin BLAZEK

Thorsten LUCHS
Toni PAIS

Dariusz WIEPRZKOWSKI
Marek MRUK

Robert BUDINSKY
Michal MERHAUT

Stawomir LEWALSKI
Adam WYSOCKI

Milen MITOV
Tsvetomir MIHAYLOV

DOB
70-09-01
71-11-17

72-06-11
68-08-19

68-09-14
65-09-12

75-06-07
66-03-30

72-10-25
73-06-15

75-03-09
70-02-16

73-01-06
74-12-24

74-10-19
61-05-19

Race 56

16:06:00 - 22-08-12
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BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

START LIST

K2 200m M 45-54 - Heat 2 Race 57 16:09:00 - 22-08-12
Lane NF Bib Name(s) DOB
T POl 104 Rafal CESIELSKI 750817
2 e T %gg Anen] OBOBOVEKY ;3:??:%
+ B Ba Voneen aRg 71027
5 — HUN Z‘é Eaaéazfj EESRZEL%FALW Ziégiél
s NN rou 226 loschim HASCU 70735
7 o B S SvALOIIS 701024
5 Pl e Seegre 20628
=R & Zoran DAVID. 50216

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out
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Master
BYDGOSZCZ 202

international

federation

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

START LIST
K2 200m M 35-44 - Heat 1

Lane NF Bib Name(s)

2 B e * g:;;(eslﬁ\ﬁgram

3 i Torsten REUTER

4 POL 10 Eukess GROCHOWSK
S a3 e
6 MEE sw 531 Kerol BECKER

B

8 — HUN o Eg\l/arzgr:léﬁsmma

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

DOB
85-05-17
87-06-05

84-08-19
74-04-02

81-07-17
81-04-07

79-07-23
83-03-09

78-09-27
70-11-15

81-01-20
77-07-01

85-01-05
85-01-18

Race 58

16:12:00 - 22-08-12
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Master
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international

federation

BYDGOSZCZ (POL), 12-14 August 2022

ICF Masters Canoe Sprint World Championships

START LIST

K2 200m M 35-44 - Heat 2

Lane NF
1 POL
2 | POL
3 [ HUN
4 PO
5 jmmm POL
6  |mmm PO
7 | POL
g8 | =

Tst and 2nd + next 5 BT to Final rest out

Bib Name(s)

166
241

119
209

71

148
142

114
115

164
132

116
129

21
15

Dariusz NOWICKI
Yevgeniy DEDYUKH

Marcin GRANICA
Adam WYSZKOWSKI

Istvan PUSZTAY
Gergely ALMASI

Rafat LEWANDOWSKI
Piotr KUCHMACZ

Karol GARBACZ
Marcin GARBACZ

Michat NIESKURSKI
Michat KLONOWSKI

Michat GOLEBIEWSKI
Kamil KALWA

Cestmir POKORNY
Jiri KRAFT

DOB
84-01-04
74-01-15

81-07-04
68-01-07

80-03-18
81-05-17

86-07-01
76-05-28

83-11-02
82-04-01

79-01-19
73-06-14

85-10-23
83-11-11

80-05-22
84-09-17

Race 59

16:15:00 - 22-08-12
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